Date

Tuesday, 1 July

Wednesday, 2 July

Tuesday, 8 July

Wednesday, 9 July

Tuesday, 15 July
Wednesday, 16 July

Monday, 21 July

Tuesday, 22 July

Wednesday, 23 July
Thursday, 24 July

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Meetings with media

ECB Forum on Central Banking 2025 on “Adapting to change:
macroeconomic shifts and policy responses” — chairing session on
“Macroeconomic implications of changes in euro area labour

markets”

ECB Forum on Central Banking 2025 — chairing session on “Non-
bank financial intermediaries, liquidity and their prudential treatment”

Executive Board

ECOFIN

CEU-Maria Cristina Summer Courses 2025 on “The Spanish
economy: reality and prospects”, organised by the Real Centro
Universitario Escorial — closing remarks on the euro area economy

&

EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

July 2025

and financial stability outlook

Executive Board

Meeting with EFG Bank Zurich, on economic and financial

developments

Audit Committee — teleconference

Executive Board

Informal dinner with Nadia Calvifio, President of the European
Investment Bank, and the Members of the Governing Council

Governing Council

Governing Council

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, July 2025

Location
Sintra, Portugal

Sintra, Portugal

Sintra, Portugal

ECB
Brussels, Belgium

Madrid, Spain

ECB
ECB

ECB

Frankfurt am
Main, Germany

ECB
ECB



